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fraTei 
ARH1S Roll No. 

SUB. 
CODE 

HTaT T H Mother's Name 

faare School 

301 

042 

043 

041 

048 

frat/rAE I H Father's/Guardian's Name 

034 

500 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

502 

ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2018 

503 

H Name of Student 
5891801 

ENGLISH CORE 

PHYSICS 

faqy SUBJECT 

zffArr gt Hf
fhahe utgT, 2018 

CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATICS 

08577-MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL MEERUT CANTT UP 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

farvft Delhi 
faica Dated : 

HIND.MUSIC VOCAL 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

PHY & HEALTH EDUCA 

GENERAL STUDIES 

MARKS STATEMENT 

ifafari T :Abbreviations 
AB:qufRA Absent 

FP:THE HET Fail in Practical 
FT:ffya YHECT Fail in Theory 

26-05-2018 

SHIVAM VATSYA 

BIMLA SHARMA 

093 

THEORY PRACTICAL 

040 

038 

074 

UPENDRA SHARMA 

039 

019 

THTGE MARKS OBTAINED 

XXX 

030 

030 

XXX 

030 

070 

TOTAL 

O93 

070 

068 

074 

069 

089 

TOTAL IN WORDS 

NINETY THREE 

SEVENTY 

SIXTY EIGHT 

SEVENTY FOUR 

SIXTY NINE 

EIGHTY NINE 

furH Result PASS 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

A1 

B2 

B2 

B1 

B2 

B2 

B1 

A2 

A1 

Controller of Examinations 
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